
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #5

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
250 Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

153 G. Crater 311.0761
38 R. Clark 529.1522
70 T. Preston 229.2593
73 J. Buckelew 429.9944
53 J. Povolny 330.2115
159 J. Dostal 330.5456
46 C. Stiles 330.6807
139 J. Martin 330.7878
156 W. Browning 531.0999
80 D. Dehaan 531.19110
28 S. Hamblin 231.34911
782 M. Young 431.48612
52 K. Johnson 331.53113
125 D. Blair 431.69214
174 J. Mccormick 432.55215
137 B. Thomas 432.58116
586 D. Ewing 532.61217
133 K. Papworth 333.22318
184 D. Stapleton 433.39019
90 B. Mason 433.93120
208 T. Stuckey 436.70821

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

38 R. Clark 42.4241
70 T. Preston 22.4262

782 M. Young 42.5183
28 S. Hamblin 22.5594

159 J. Dostal 52.5765
52 K. Johnson 62.6126
73 J. Buckelew 32.6727
53 J. Povolny 22.7478
46 C. Stiles 52.7729

139 J. Martin 62.77810
80 D. Dehaan 52.89011
90 B. Mason 52.95012

133 K. Papworth 62.95313
137 B. Thomas 43.07314
586 D. Ewing 23.22215
156 W. Browning 13.37516
153 G. Crater 23.41917
125 D. Blair 53.59018
184 D. Stapleton 53.73119
174 J. Mccormick 33.78220
208 T. Stuckey 13.82721

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

159 J. Dostal 127.4021
70 T. Preston 629.2962
73 J. Buckelew 530.3493
38 R. Clark 230.5074

782 M. Young 530.8885
46 C. Stiles 430.9266
28 S. Hamblin 430.9687

125 D. Blair 631.0058
53 J. Povolny 331.7219
52 K. Johnson 331.76510
80 D. Dehaan 431.89611
90 B. Mason 532.04612

156 W. Browning 432.11513
139 J. Martin 532.15214
174 J. Mccormick 532.17715
133 K. Papworth 533.46516
586 D. Ewing 433.76717
184 D. Stapleton 534.16518
137 B. Thomas 535.67519
208 T. Stuckey 438.02920
153 G. Crater 138.05721
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